Product Data Sheet
2X-F Series
Addressable Fire Panels with User Interface - 1 and 2 Loop
Overview
The 2X Series life safety control systems are
bringing the speed and functionality of high-end
intelligent processing to small to mid-sized
addressable applications. They feature an

Type class conditions: 3K5 of IEC
60721-3-3
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Addressable Fire Panel with User Interface - 1 Loop2X-F1-xx
Addressable Fire Panel with User Interface - 2 Loop2X-F2-xx
Addressable Fire Panel with User Interface with Fire Brigade Controls -
1 Loop
2X-F1-FB-xx
Addressable Fire Panel with User Interface with Fire Brigade Controls -
2 Loop
2X-F2-FB-xx
Addressable Fire Panel with user interface with fire brigade controls - 1
loop (Scandinavia)
2X-F1-SC-xx
Addressable Fire Panel with user interface with fire brigade controls - 2
loop (Scandinavia)
2X-F2-SC-xx
Replace by the applicable language code (check with your local UTC
Fire & Security equipment supplier)
-xx
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice. For the latest